Total Electronic Contracting
l Sales l Installation l Hire l Service l
605 Lower North East Road Campbelltown SA 5074
Ph.: 8365 0377  Fax.: 8365 0677  Email: tec@tecsa.com.au
Grandview Motorised Smart-Screen
The Grandview Smart-Screen is designed to be
clever to make your installation easy. Like always
the screen has multiple mounting points and can be
mounted on the wall or ceiling.
What's new though are the options for controlling
your screen - you can choose between a 12V trigger
from your projector; or integrate with a control
system using RS232 commands; use the manual
override switch or even the IR remote.
So many options, so smart, so Grandview.
The Smart-Screen now has its own dedicated HideAway above ceiling pre-installation box.
Features:
· As standard is supplied with IR Remote, 12V Trigger, Close Contact and a manual override
switch.
· Simple mechanical limit setting adjustments via the motor.
· Install is simplified with multi fit brackets that can be installed anywhere along the length of
the casing allowing for mounting to wall stud positions.
· Brackets suit wall, ceiling or suspended installation.
· Projection surface is Plana R.
· Casing is extruded aluminium, finished in white.
· 12 V Trigger Using 1.5mm output on screen and 3.5 on the projector end.
· External IR Cable with Jack plug 3.5mm with receiver eye.
· Close Contact Cable Provided in the box.
· RS232 control is available – requires an additional accessory.
· Manual Switch located on the bottom of the casing (Push button), close to the Power cable
outlet.
Product code
Suits
HideAway
Aspect ratio
Image size
(Diagonal) inch
Image size
(W x H) mm
GRSE084V HER30HID256 4:3 84" 1710 x 1280
GRSE100V HER30HID256 4:3 100" 2030 x 1520
GRSE120V HER30HID298 4:3 120" 2400 x 1800
GRSF085H HER30HID256 16:9 85" 1880 x 1060
GRSF092H HER30HID256 16:9 92" 2030 x 1140
GRSF102H HER30HID298 16:9 102" 2260 x1270
GRSF112H HER30HID298 16:9 112" 2480 x 1395
GRSG094C HER30HID256 16:10 94" 2025 x 1265
GRSG103C HER30HID256 16:10 103" 2220 x 1385
GRSG110C HER30HID298 16:10 110" 2370 x 1480